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Meno

VANOVCANOVA Klara
CEDERLOVA Ela
DURMEKOVA Adela
MORAVKOVA Timea
GALLOVA Karolina
JUHASZOVA Nicol
HLAVACOVA Lenka
ROZVADSKA Nina

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 20:48

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
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